
AGILITY-KILPAILU
17.6.2021 Orimattila

Tuomari: Arto Laitinen
Järjestäjä: P-HAU

TULOSLISTA Sivu 1 / 1

A-kisa
AGILITY

17.6.2021MEDI 3
Sija Kutsumanimi Rotu Ohjaaja Seura Aikav. Tulos HuomRatav.m/s

52,00Ihanneaika:

ESPVESMirkku JANKKMäkelä Marko1 -13,15-13,15 04,97

ESPVESEsteri JANKKMäkelä Minttu2 -13,00-13,00 04,95

KROMFODopi SKROMFTakala Martti3 -9,88-9,88 04,58

SHELAMJäbä HyKU RPaasio Satu4 -2,75-2,75 03,92

PARSONYonna VAULaaksonen Merja5 6,981,98 53,58

NOVNOURhea KSSKNissilä Heidi6 10,00-5,31 104,13

SHELAMRemu VARPSLunkka Lotta7 15,00-4,45 154,06

ESPVESMindy KSSKHolopainen Riikka8 15,00-0,66 153,76

SHELAMKäpy P-HAUIkonen Mira- HYL

SHELAMLiinus P-HAUNikkilä Ulla- HYL

ESPVESElviira JANKKLiljegren Mona- HYL

MUDINana P-HAUAlalauri Katja- HYL

KESVILRuuti I-HAHVaija Laura- HYL

ESPVESTigu P-HAURauhala Mari- HYL

SCHAPEJippo VAUOjanen Sanna- HYL

ESPVESPapu I-HAHKainulainen Emilia- HYL

PUMIJustiina PUMITFriberg Carita- HYL

SHELAMFairy KLUBIOrenius Cecilia- HYL

PYRPAPKipinä ASKOLOttka Claudia- POIS
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B-kisa
AGILITY

17.6.2021MEDI 3
Sija Kutsumanimi Rotu Ohjaaja Seura Aikav. Tulos HuomRatav.m/s

49,00Ihanneaika:

ESPVESMirkku JANKKMäkelä Marko1 -12,53-12,53 04,91

SHELAMChili JAUMäkelä Sari2 -9,71-9,71 04,56

ESPVESTigu P-HAURauhala Mari3 -6,07-6,07 04,17

ESPVESPapu I-HAHKainulainen Emilia4 5,00-8,76 54,45

SHELAMKäpy P-HAUIkonen Mira5 8,703,70 53,4

SHELAMFairy KLUBIOrenius Cecilia6 10,00-9,43 104,52

SCHAPEJippo VAUOjanen Sanna7 24,049,04 153,08

ESPVESEsteri JANKKMäkelä Minttu- 27,907,90 203,15

SHELAMRemu VARPSLunkka Lotta- HYL

PARSONYonna VAULaaksonen Merja- HYL

SHELAMLiinus P-HAUNikkilä Ulla- HYL

ESPVESElviira JANKKLiljegren Mona- HYL

SHELAMJäbä HyKU RPaasio Satu- HYL

MUDINana P-HAUAlalauri Katja- HYL

KESVILRuuti I-HAHVaija Laura- HYL

KROMFODopi SKROMFTakala Martti- HYL

PUMIJustiina PUMITFriberg Carita- HYL

ESPVESMindy KSSKHolopainen Riikka- HYL

KOOHONJina RimAHeimonen Tanja- HYL

NOVNOURhea KSSKNissilä Heidi- HYL

PYRPAPKipinä ASKOLOttka Claudia- POIS
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C-kisa
HYPPY

17.6.2021MEDI 3
Sija Kutsumanimi Rotu Ohjaaja Seura Aikav. Tulos HuomRatav.m/s

40,00Ihanneaika:

ESPVESEsteri JANKKMäkelä Minttu1 -10,50-10,50 05,32

KOOHONJina RimAHeimonen Tanja2 -2,82-2,82 SERT-H04,22

ESPVESHugo HyKU RUschanov Nina3 5,00-11,67 55,54

KROMFODopi SKROMFTakala Martti4 5,00-8,59 55,

ESPVESMirkku JANKKMäkelä Marko5 5,00-7,45 54,82

SHELAMFairy KLUBIOrenius Cecilia6 5,00-6,29 54,66

ESPVESMindy KSSKHolopainen Riikka7 5,00-3,50 54,3

KESVILRuuti I-HAHVaija Laura8 5,740,74 53,85

MUDINana P-HAUAlalauri Katja9 8,823,82 53,58

SHELAMLiinus P-HAUNikkilä Ulla10 10,00-3,52 104,3

SHELAMJäbä HyKU RPaasio Satu11 15,00-0,69 153,99

SHELAMRemu VARPSLunkka Lotta12 15,00-0,59 153,98

PARSONYonna VAULaaksonen Merja13 16,826,82 103,35

SHELAMKäpy P-HAUIkonen Mira14 17,507,50 103,31

ESPVESElviira JANKKLiljegren Mona15 17,887,88 103,28

ESPVESTigu P-HAURauhala Mari- HYL

SCHAPEJippo VAUOjanen Sanna- HYL

ESPVESPapu I-HAHKainulainen Emilia- HYL

PUMIJustiina PUMITFriberg Carita- HYL

SHELAMChili JAUMäkelä Sari- HYL

NOVNOURhea KSSKNissilä Heidi- HYL


